92
   WARNING: This product can expose you
to chemicals including nickel which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer,
and chromium, which is known to the State
of California to cause birth defects and/or
reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
!
   WARNING: This product can expose you
to chemicals including nickel which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer,
and chromium, which is known to the State
of California to cause birth defects and/or
reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
!
   WARNING: This product can expose you
to chemicals including nickel which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer,
and chromium, which is known to the State
of California to cause birth defects and/or
reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
!
188 Series 120 Volt “Milk-house” Style Fan Forced Portable Heater
•  1300W & 1500W heat settings
    plus fan only setting
•  Temperature control thermostat
•  6’ long - 3 conductor cord
•   Triple safety system:
      - Tip over switch
      - Automatic reset type limit control
      - Thermal cut-off device
•   Width:  10”
     Height: 16”
     Depth:  9 1⁄2”
178 Series 120 Volt Ceramic Fan Forced Portable Heater
•   Two heat settings: 1500W / 950W
     plus fan only setting (20W)
•   Temperature control thermostat
•    6’ long - 3 conductor cord
•	  Width: 11 1⁄4”    Height: 10”    Depth: 7”
•   Double safety system:
	 - Automatic reset type limit control
	 - Thermal cut-off device
•   Imported to TPI Corporation specifications
Note: Photograph is a representation of stocked models. Actual model may vary in appearance.
Standard Models
Standard Models
Standard Models
•  Imported to TPI Corporation
    specifications
•   Manual reset limit control
•   2 stage thermostat (750 Watt / 1500 Watt)
•   Positive On / Off switch
•   Heavy duty cabinet construction
•   Includes heavy duty carry handle
•   Height: 9”    Length: 60”    Depth: 3”
E3915 Series Portable Hydronic Baseboard
Product Features
Product Features
Product Features
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
WATTS MAX BTUs VOLTS AMPS PHASE WT.
(LBS) LIST
08004102 188 TASA 1500 / 1300 5120 120 12.5 / 10.8 1 9 105
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG
MODEL
NUMBER
WATTS MAX
BTUs VOLTS AMPS PHASE WT.
(LBS) LIST
04459302 178 TMC 1500 / 950 5120 120 12.5 / 7.1 1 8 110
MFG CATALOG NUMBER MFG MODEL NUMBER WATTS MAX BTUs VOLTS AMPS PHASE WT.
(LBS) LIST
01186702 E3915-60P 1500/750 5120 120 12.5 / 6.25 1 35 820